Manufacturer

JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional
JVC Professional

Product Model #

GY-HM170U
GY-HM200SP
GY-HM200U
GY-HM620U
GY-HM650U
GY-HM660U
GY-HM850CHU
GY-HM850U
GY-HM890CHU
GY-HM890U
GY-LS300CHU
GYHM850C14
GYHM850F18
GYHMS850F18E
GYHM850F20
GYHM850L17
GYHM890C14
GYHM890F18
GYHM890F18E
GYHM890F20
GYHM890L17

ListPrice
$1,995.00
$2,795.00
$2,495.00
$3,195.00
$6,300.00
$5,495.00
$6,000.00
$8,500.00
$9,200.00

$10,500.00
$4,395.00
$6,995.00
$19,000.00
$22,495.00
$12,200.00
$10,000.00
$10,800.00
$22,000.00
$24,495.00
$14,500.00
$12,200.00

MSRP less 15%
$1,695.75
$2,375.75
$2,120.75
$2,715.75
$5,355.00
$4,670.75
$5,100.00
$7,225.00
$7,820.00
$8,925.00
$3,735.75
$5,945.75
$16,150.00
$19,120.75
$10,370.00
$8,500.00
$9,180.00
$18,700.00
$20,820.75
$12,325.00
$10,370.00

Short Description
4KCAM Handheld Camcorder w/KA-HU1 Handle
SPORTS PRODUCTION STREAMING CAMCORDER
4KCAM Compact Handheld Camcorder
ProHD Handheld Camcorder
ProHD Handheld Camcorder w/USB Host Func
ProHD Mobile News Camcorder
ProHD SHOULDER CAMCORDER — No Lens
Media Camcorder with Fujinon ENG Lens
ProHD SHOULDER CAMCORDER- No Lens
Media Camcorder with Fujinon Lens
4KCAM Camcorder w/Super35mm Imager
CAMCORDER and CANON LENS PACKAGE
CAMCORDER and FUJINON 18x ENG LENS
CAMCORDER & FUJINON ENG LENS PACKAGE
CAMCORDER and FUJINON ENG LENS PACKAGE
ProHD Camcorder w/FUJINON 17x Lens
CAMCORDER and CANON ENG LENS PACKAGE
CAMCORDER and FUJINON 18x ENG LENS
CAMCORDER & FUJINON LENS w/2X PACKAGE
CAMCORDER and FUJINON ENG LENS PACKAGE
ProHD Camcorder w/FUJINON 17x Lens



